Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No

2013 North Wood Invitational - Boy's Varsity

Name

Team - John Glen

7646
7641
7639
7640
7644
7635
7634

~No o WDN B

Team Score (Places)

Luke Runyan
Nick Mendenhall
Ryan Kulwicki
Joe Mahank
Nathan Palmer
Tony Carrasco
Keegan Carrasco

Team - NorthWood

7705
7716
7714
7721
7711
7728
7712

~No o WON B

Team Score (Places)

Caleb Darr

Mason Pippenger
Jose Medina

Will Schrock

Marcus Hershberger
Nathaniel Williams
Hayden Klotz

Team - Concord

6256
6258
6246
6253
6254
6248
6252

~No ok WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Dominic Proffitt
Ryan Shank
Jacob Camacho
Alec Macri
Roberto Ortiz
Alejandro Cortes
Gavin Longbrake

Team - Triton

7744
7749
7748
7745
7750

a b~ WN B

Team Score (Places)

Derek Jonston
Bryce Wanemacher
Cordell Sherow
Landon Kaufman
Bailey Watkins

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Boys

City Age

Finish Position -

48
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Finish Position -

73
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Finish Position -

87
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Finish Position -

123

e
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Overall
Place

©O© 0N

13
16
28
29

5

7
17
18
26
30
38

3
10
11
23
40
49
53

19
21
24
27
32

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
2 17:11.6 17:11.6
10 18:10.7 35:22.3
19 18:16.8 53:39.2
32 18:27.8 1:12:07.0
48 18:51.8 1:30:58.9
76 19:31.2 1:50:30.1
105 19:36.1 2:10:06.2
2
5 17:55.5 17:55.5
12 17:57.7 35:53.2
29 18:56.5 54:49.8
47 18:57.1 1:13:46.9
73 19:25.1 1:33:12.0
103 19:37.1 1:52:49.1
141 20:11.6 2:13:00.7
3
3 17:32.6 17:32.6
13 18:19.9 35:52.5
24 18:20.1 54:12.7
47 19:16.6 1:13:29.3
87 20:19.8 1:33:49.1
136 21:53.3 1:55:42.4
189 22:26.7 2:18:09.1
4
19 19:03.6 19:03.6
40 19:11.3 38:15.0
64 19:18.5 57:33.5
91 19:26.8 1:17:00.4
123 19:47.1 1:36:47.5

08/31/2013 03:42:26



Race Date
August 31, 2013

2013 North Wood Invitational - Boy's Varsity
Final Team Results

Bib No Name City
Team - ECA
Team Score (Places) 128
1 6288 Kris Waycaster
2 6287  Austin Springer
3 6289 Steve Weaver
4 6285  Garrett McKey
5 6279 Michel Brown
6 6283 Trent Kautzmann
7 6280 Lucas Casaletto
Team - Marian
Team Score (Places) 136
1 7685 Chris Meyer
2 7687 Matt Rice
3 7684 Kevin Hunckler
4 7678 Joe Canter
5 7688  John Spaulding
6 7680 Bryce Chudzicki
Team - Jimtown
Team Score (Places) 143
1 7611 Adam DeShone
2 7624  Jack Vicsik
3 7613  Connor Gasper
4 7608  Zack Bailey
5 7615 Brian Hernandez
6 7616  Travis Holderread
7 7614  Jake Gorbics
Team - Manchester
Team Score (Places) 234

7662
7663
7666
7665
7661

a b~ WN B

Matthew Fahs-Brown
Tristan Fields
Andrew Longanecker
Jeremy Herrmann
Jimmy Curtis

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Boys

Overall

Age Place

Finish Position -

M- 0 14
M-0 22
M-0 25
M- 0 33
M- 0 34
M-0 42
M-0 46

Finish Position -

6
15
35
39
41
59
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Finish Position -

M-0 12
M-0 20
M- 0 31
M- 0 37
M-0 43
M-0 44
M- 0 45

Finish Position -

M-0 1
M- 0 54
M- 0 56
M-0 61
M-0 62

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
5
14 18:30.5 18:30.5
36 19:15.6 37:46.1
61 19:19.5 57:05.7
94 19:47.7 1:16:53.4
128 19:50.6 1:36:44.0
170 20:46.3 1:57:30.3
216 21:18.6 2:18:49.0
6
6 17:55.9 17:55.9
21 18:49.3 36:45.3
56 19:54.9 56:40.2
95 20:14.8 1:16:55.0
136 20:31.3 1:37:26.4
195 24:10.1 2:01:36.5
7
12 18:22.7 18:22.7
32 19:07.8 37:30.6
63 19:45.5 57:16.1
100 20:07.8 1:17:23.9
143 20:51.4 1:38:15.3
187 21:04.8 1:59:20.2
232 21:14.6 2:20:34.8
8
1 17:09.5 17:09.5
55 22:36.3 39:45.8
111 23:34.2 1:03:20.0
172 25:22.5 1:28:42.6
234 25:47.2 1:54:29.8

08/31/2013 03:42:26



Race Date
August 31, 2013

Bib No

2013 North Wood Invitational - Boy's Varsity

Name

Team - Oregon-Davis

7734
7730
7732
7733
7731

a b~ WDN P

Team Score (Places)

Kenny Scott
Kevin Avery
Jack Minter
Aron Rotering
Dalton Good

Team - Culver

1 6266
2 6264
3 6265
4 6267

Team Score (Places)

Justin Brown
Brennin Betts
John Brown
Cody Petterson

Team - Bremen

1 6227
2 6226
3 6224

Team Score (Places)

Kris Wickens
Bryan Starcevich
Luke Snyder

Team - Bethany Christian

1 6213

Team Score (Places)

Austin Hooley

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9
282
M- 0 48 48 21:50.8 21:50.8
M- 0 52 100 22:19.7 44:10.6
M- 0 55 155 23:29.2 1:07:39.9
M- 0 63 218 27:49.3 1:35:29.2
M- 0 64 282 28:14.3 2:03:43.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M- 0 47 47 21:26.3 21:26.3
M- 0 50 97 22:00.2 43:26.5
M- 0 51 148 22:16.5 1:05:43.0
M- 0 57 205 23:44.8 1:29:27.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M- 0 4 4 17:35.9 17:35.9
M- 0 36 40 19:56.3 37:32.2
M- 0 60 100 24:11.1 1:01:43.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M- 0 58 58 23:56.6 23:56.6

08/31/2013 03:42:27



